
 

Notices  

54-hole Strokeplay 2025 is our next main competition that will start on 23rd March.  
This is a stroke-play competition played over 3 consecutive weeks.  Please put your name 
on the board in the appropriate handicap division to indicate you will play. 
 

New email address for the golf club is info@titahigolf.co.nz.  Please update your record. 
 

Golf 
Schedule 
2025 programme 
available on website 

 

Sat 22nd Mar Interclub men only 
Sun 23rd Mar Men & Women: 54 Hole Round 1/3 
Sat 29th Mar Interclub men & women 
Sun 30th Mar Men & Women: 54 Hole Round 2/3 
Sat 5th Apr Interclub men only 
Sun 6th Apr Men & Women: 54 Hole Round 3/3 
Sat 12th Apr Interclub women only 
Sat 19th Apr Titahi Open 2025 - register at https://wgi.co.nz/event/13109  

 

Results 
 

The first Mixed Pair Ambrose was played on Sunday – winners on the day were: 
- Cyrena Pawley & Leesha  Nett 51 

- Toby Bishop & Bax McDonald  Nett 54.5 

 

Interclub 
2025 

 

Here are the results for last weeks game and the up-and-coming schedule. 

Date Team Vs Home/Away Result  Standing  
Sat 15 Mar Women Boulcott Away 8.20 L 0.5-11.5 9th  
Sat 22 Mar Div 1 Waikanae Home 8.00  3rd  

Div 5 Judgeford Home 9.00  5th  
Div 8 Manor Park Away 10.12  1st  
Div 12 Karori Away 8.31  2nd  

Sat 29 Mar Div 1 Shandon Away   
Div 5 Boulcott Away   
Div 8 Judgeford Home   
Div 12 Judgeford Home   
Women Kapiti Home   
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